Number of
Apartment

Al
A2
A3
A4

3 -studio
A5
A6
A7

4-studio
A8
A9
A10
All

1-studio

1-st floor

Floor

first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor

first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor
first floor

Living
Area

Sq.m.
93.00
55.00
56.00

52.80

53.20
47.00
56.00
52.90
32.10
52.00
63.00
57.00
50.00
62.00

Share Cellar Total Availability Price
parts sq.m.

Sq.m.

20.29 3.05 116.34 145425.00 E
12 .00 3.05 70.05 87562.50 E
12.22 3.05 71.27 89087.50 E
10.96 3.05 66.81 83512.50 E
11.03 64.23 80287.50 E
10.25 3.05 60.30 75375.00 E
12.22 3.05 71.27 89087.50 E
11.54 3.05 67.49 84362.50 E
7.01 39.11 48887.50 E
11.35 3.05 66.40 83000.00 E
13.75 3.05 79.80 99750.00 E
11.95 3.05 72.00 90000.00 E
10.48 3.05 63.53 79412.50 E
13.91 75.91 94887.50 E



2-nd floor

Number of
Apartment

Al12
Al3
Al4
Al15
5-studio
Al6
Al7
A18
6-studio
A1l9
A20
A21

Floor

second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor
second
floor

Living
Area
Sq.m.
93.00
55.00
82.00
52.80
53.20
140.00
56.00
52.90
32.10
52.00

90.00

57.00

Share
parts
Sq.m.
22.23
13.15
19.60
12.00
12.10
32.49
13.39
12.65
7.67
12.43

21.52

13.09

Cellar Total

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05

Availability
sq.m.

118.28
71.20
104.65
67.85
65.30
175.54
72.44
68.60
39.67
67.52
114.57

73.14

Price

147850.00 E

89000.00 E

130812.50 E

84812.50 E

81625.00 E

219425.00 E

90550.00 E

85750.00 E

49587.50 E

84400.00 E

143212.50 E

91425.00 E



Number of
Apartment

A22

A23
7-studio

A24

8-studio
A25

9-studio
A26
A27
A28
A29

2-studio

3-rd floor

Floor

third floor
third floor
third floor
third floor

third floor
third floor
third floor
third floor
third floor
third floor
third floor
third floor

Living
Area

Sq.m.
55.00
57.60
24.40

52.80

53.20
74.90
65.10
56.00
85.00
54.00
57.00
34.00

Share
parts
Sq.m.

12.38
12.97
5.49

11.31

11.39
16.37
14.22
12.61
19.14
12.16
12.33
7.66

Cellar Total

3.05
3.05

3.05

3.05

3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05

sq.m.

70.43
73.62
29.89
67.16

64.59
94.32
79.32
71.66
107.19
69.21
72.38
41.66

Availability Price

88037.50 E
92025.00 E
37362.50 E
83950.00 E

80737.50 E
117900.00 E
99150.00 E
89575.00 E
133987.50 E
86512.50 E
90475.00 E
52075.00 E



